*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.
FTTH Termination Box 1 x LCD/APC
with Installation Cable
Made in China
Technical Drawings
Technical Features
Fiber to the home termination box, fully assembled
Box 80 x 80 mm with 1x LCD/APC adapter
With 2-core breakout cable
Prefabricated on one side with pigtail 2x LC/APC
Flame retardant and halogen-free, B2ca-s1a, d0, a1
Compliant with EN 50575:2014+A1:2016
Art No. Length EAN Code
FB2LC20 20 m 4052792071610
FB2LC30 30 m 4052792071627
FB2LC40 40 m 4052792071634
FB2LC50 50 m 4052792071641
FB2LC60 60 m 4052792071658
*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Package Content